NUMBER
110-435G
TYPE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE PAGE REVISION
1 of 10 B
AUTHORIZED BY DATE
 0.5mm Pitch FPC/FFC Connector

 UL – 94   TESTS FOR FLAMMABILITY OF PLASTIC MATERIALS FOR PARTS IN
      DEVICES AND APPLIANCES.
3. CATALOG No. STRUCTURE
                62674    -     20    1    1    2    1    A    LF
  Series
  Number of Contacts
  Contact direction
  SMT
  Variation
  2 : Foot Pattern A
  Packaging
  0 : Connector
  1 : Plastic Tape Packaging
  Gold Plating
  Lead Free
4. CONNECTOR SHAPE, DIMENSIONS AND MATERIALS
 See attached drawings.
5. ACCOMMODATED CONDUCTORS (FPC/FFC)
 See attached drawings.
6. PACKAGING CONDITION
 See attached drawings.
7. RECOMMENDED MOUNTING PATTERN DIMENSIONS
 See attached drawings.
NUMBER
110-435G
TYPE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE PAGE REVISION
4 of 10 B
AUTHORIZED BY DATE
 0.5mm Pitch FPC/FFC Connector
62674-_ _ 11_1ALF
Sei Watanabe 2010-5-19
CLASSIFICATION  UNRESTRICTED
8. RATING
8-1. Voltage : A.C.50V D.C.50V
8-2. Current : A.C.0.5A D.C.0.5A (Refer to the following note.)
8-3. Operating Temperature : -55°C ~ +105°C (Including terminal temperature rises)
 NOTE
  Allowable maximum current for one contact is 0.5A. Total allowable current for a whole connector
  is the value which is shown in the following figure.
 4
3
2
1
 Total
Current
(A)
      0      2     4      6     8    10   12    14    16   18   20    22   24   26    28   30    32    34   36    38    40
Number of contacts
9. PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
9-1. Electrical Performance
No. Test Item Test Method Requirements
9-1-1 Contact
resistance
1) Measure contact resistance between V1-V2